
KROSOVÝ PŘEBOR PŘEROVEC 13.10.2013 

CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 

Pořadí St.č. Příjmení  a  Jméno Ročník Čas Město  -  Klub 

1. 396 Kasalík Radim 1981 50:52 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

2. 399 Raus Adam 1993 56:15 Slezan Opava 

3. 343 Ševčík Pavel 1961 56:40 Zombi Opava 

4. 346 Kabaja Jiří 1974 58:19 Běhat nás baví 

5. 351 Ferenc Jan 1976 58:35 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

6. 371 Kubín Jiří 1965 1:00:50 Malberi Opava 

7. 376 Gruchala Vojtěch 1983 1:01:36 TK Ostrava 

8. 397 Brož Petr 1985 1:02:14 Jilešovice 

9. 375 Beneš Pavel 1986 1:02:14 SK Veha Team 

10. 350 Pavlásek Michal 1971 1:03:43 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

11. 349 Vehovský Roman 1976 1:04:55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

12. 372 Beneš Daniel 1981 1:05:04 SK Veha Team 

13. 341 Richterová Jana 1982 1:05:30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

14. 342 Vojkůvka Zdeněk 1961 1:06:26 Chuchelná 

15. 354 Rinka Marek 1976 1:06:50 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

16. 355 Boháč Zdeněk 1975 1:07:11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

17. 400 Krist Ondřej 1987 1:07:37 Gekko Opava 

18. 356 Materová Lucie 1993 1:08:15 Triatlon Opava 

19. 381 Pech David 1988 1:09:01 TT Ostrava 

20. 348 Chalupa Petr 1978 1:09:07 Litultovice 

21. 344 Jánoš Radim 1979 1:09:34 Dolní Benešov 

22. 370 Groš Štefan 1961 1:10:18 SK Valašské království 

23. 379 Neprašová Iveta 1992 1:10:59 SSK Vítkovice 

24. 345 Glabazňová Jana 1961 1:11:38 Běhat nás baví 

25. 380 Michalčík Karel 1959 1:13:44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

26. 391 Kopecký Vít 1985 1:13:52 Opava 

27. 388 Kožaná Lucie 1983 1:14:56 Bolatice 

28. 347 Břečka Tomáš 1968 1:15:50 Běhat nás baví 

29. 392 Bláha Filip 1985 1:17:07 Opava 

30. 390 Hájka Tomáš (+Andy) 1979 1:21:57 Opava 



 

 

 

31. 386 Roučková Kateřina 1990 1:29:15 Dolní Benešov 

32. 398 Brožová Ivana (+Puntik) 1958 1:40:09 Lokomotiva Ostrava 

DISK 389 Vojkůvka Jan 1968 --- Chuchelná 

KROSOVÝ PŘEBOR PŘEROVEC 13.10.2013 

MUŽI „A“ 1968 A MLADŠÍ 

Pořadí St.č. Příjmení  a  Jméno Ročník Čas Město  -  Klub 

1. 396 Kasalík Radim 1981 50:52 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

2. 399 Raus Adam 1993 56:15 Slezan Opava 

3. 346 Kabaja Jiří 1974 58:19 Běhat nás baví 

4. 351 Ferenc Jan 1976 58:35 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

5. 376 Gruchala Vojtěch 1983 1:01:36 TK Ostrava 

6. 397 Brož Petr 1985 1:02:14 Jilešovice 

7. 375 Beneš Pavel 1986 1:02:14 SK Veha Team 

8. 350 Pavlásek Michal 1971 1:03:43 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

9. 349 Vehovský Roman 1976 1:04:55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

10. 372 Beneš Daniel 1981 1:05:04 SK Veha Team 

11. 354 Rinka Marek 1976 1:06:50 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

12. 355 Boháč Zdeněk 1975 1:07:11 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

13. 400 Krist Ondřej 1987 1:07:37 Gekko Opava 

14. 381 Pech David 1988 1:09:01 TT Ostrava 

15. 348 Chalupa Petr 1978 1:09:07 Litultovice 

16. 344 Jánoš Radim 1979 1:09:34 Dolní Benešov 

17. 391 Kopecký Vít 1985 1:13:52 Opava 

18. 347 Břečka Tomáš 1968 1:15:50 Běhat nás baví 

19. 392 Bláha Filip 1985 1:17:07 Opava 

20. 390 Hájka Tomáš (+Andy) 1979 1:21:57 Opava 

DISK 389 Vojkůvka Jan 1968 --- Chuchelná 
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MUŽI „B“ 1967 A STARŠÍ 

Pořadí St.č. Příjmení  a  Jméno Ročník Čas Město  -  Klub 

1. 343 Ševčík Pavel 1961 56:40 Zombi Opava 

2. 371 Kubín Jiří 1965 1:00:50 Malberi Opava 

3. 342 Vojkůvka Zdeněk 1961 1:06:26 Chuchelná 

4. 370 Groš Štefan 1961 1:10:18 SK Valašské království 

5. 380 Michalčík Karel 1959 1:13:44 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

KROSOVÝ PŘEBOR PŘEROVEC 13.10.2013 

ŽENY 

Pořadí St.č. Příjmení  a  Jméno Ročník Čas Město  -  Klub 

1. 341 Richterová Jana 1982 1:05:30 Prajzský BK Kravaře 

2. 356 Materová Lucie 1993 1:08:15 Triatlon Opava 

3. 379 Neprašová Iveta 1992 1:10:59 SSK Vítkovice 

4. 345 Glabazňová Jana 1961 1:11:38 Běhat nás baví 

5. 388 Kožaná Lucie 1983 1:14:56 Bolatice 

6. 386 Roučková Kateřina 1990 1:29:15 Dolní Benešov 

7. 398 Brožová Ivana (+Puntik) 1958 1:40:09 Lokomotiva Ostrava 


